CCR F (8,547,999) 3,297,391 (8,547,999) 3,297,391
NUCLEAR F (14,951,852) 5,767,677 (14,951,852) 5,767,677
Non-Regulated and Miscellaneous F 448,080 (172,847) 448,080 (172,847)
CORPORATE AIRCRAFT ALLOCATION F 2,334,408 (900,498) 2,176,158 (839,453)
FRANCHISE FEE & GROSS RECEIPTS F (195,810,860) 75,534,039 (195,810,860) 75,534,039
FRANCHISE FEES & GROSS REC TAX - TOI F 195,810,860 (75,534,039) 195,810,860 (75,534,039)
INST./PROMOTIONAL ADVERTISING F 5,000,000 (1,928,750) 4,661,050 (1,798,000)
MISCELLANEOUS INTEREST EXPENSE F (133,452) 51,479 (124,405) 47,989
REMOVE ASSOC/ORGANIZATION DUES F 27,480 (10,600) 25,617 (9,882)
PARENT DEBT ADJUSTMENT F 16,000,000 14,502,240
DIRECTORS & OFFICERS PREMIUM F 3,082,860 (1,189,213) 2,873,873 (1,108,596)
INTEREST SYNCHRONIZATION - FPSC F 3,700,160 2,934,995

Total (36,799,418) 33,895,535 (40,045,179) 32,884,662

Income Statement Adjustments (to NOI) P=ProForma
F=FPSC

System Retail

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 3
Average - Capital Structure
FPSC Adjusted Basis
December 2016

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate Weighted
Cost Cost Rate Weighted

Cost Cost Rate Weighted
Cost

Common Equity $4,891,683,507 $4,424,721,682 ($437,412,331) $748,390,701 $4,735,700,053 45.86% 9.50% 4.36% 10.50% 4.82% 11.50% 5.27%
Long Term Debt 4,327,976,219 3,914,826,090 (387,005,856)  3,527,820,233 34.16% 5.49% 1.88% 5.49% 1.88% 5.49% 1.88%
Short Term Debt 407,430,962 368,537,459 (36,432,309) 130,552 332,235,702 3.22% 0.96% 0.03% 0.96% 0.03% 0.96% 0.03%
Customer Deposits

Active 222,269,727 222,269,727 (21,972,799)  200,296,928 1.94% 3.32% 0.06% 3.32% 0.06% 3.32% 0.06%
Inactive 1,603,209 1,603,209 (158,488)  1,444,721 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits * 206,512 186,798 (18,466)  168,332 0.00%
Deferred Income Taxes 2,587,662,647 2,340,643,462 (231,387,731) (405,579,260) 1,703,676,471 16.50%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (214,259,898) (193,806,573) 19,159,032  (174,647,541) -1.69%

Total $12,224,572,884 $11,078,981,854 ($1,095,228,948) $342,941,993 $10,326,694,899 100.00%  6.33%  6.79%  7.24%

* Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION SCHEDULE 4
ELECTRIC FORECASTED EARNINGS SURVEILLANCE REPORT
FINANCIAL INTEGRITY INDICATORS

Company :   Duke Energy Florida
Year 2016

A. TIMES INTEREST EARNED WITH AFUDC D. PERCENT INTERNALLY GENERATED FUNDS

EARNINGS BEFORE INTEREST 749,499,881$   NET INCOME 550,221,699$
AFUDC - DEBT 16,996,446   COMMON DIVIDENDS (775,000,000)
INCOME TAXES 330,722,487   AFUDC (EQUITY) (31,316,081)

TOTAL 1,097,218,813$   DEPRECIATION & AMORTIZATION 453,969,032